A

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

NosIoC

1.

PREZIME I IME
KIRIN TINO

bye

GRAND SLAM ISTRE I PRIMORJA
SERIJA-2000 - Rijeka, TK Kvarner, 27.-28.04.2019.g9

1/4 FINALE

KIRIN TINO

SABALIC ANTE

BAHOVIC EMIR

KATEGORIJA:
1/2 FINALE

GOSPODA -35

FINALE

TOMAS VICENZO

REITER JOSIP

KATICIC DAVID

KRAINER ALEXANDER

CUK SINISA

GODELJ IVAN

BRALA ALEN

KOVACEVIC VEDRAN

STANOJEVIC RENEO

CAUSEVIC JOSIP

bye

2,

MALBASIC DRAZEN

MALBASIC DRAZEN

POBJEDNIK

POSTAVLJENI IGRACI

PLASMAN

BODOVI

[PREDSTAVNICI IGRACA

. |KIRIN TINO

POBJEDNIK

2000

. [MALBASIC DRAZEN

FINALIST

1200

. |TOMAS VICENZO

1/2 FINALIST

720

VRHOVNI SUDAC:

Al | v~

. |[KOVACEVIC VEDRAN

1/4 FINALIST

360

1/8 FINALIST

180




